
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T1  1   Vanderbilt 278  277       555  -21 
T1  2   Auburn 278  285       563  -13 
T5  3   Clemson 286  282       568  -8 
3  4   Illinois 283  291       574  -2 
9  5   Texas A&M 288  287       575  -1 

T7  6   LSU 287  289       576  E 
T12  7   Tennessee 292  285       577  +1 

4  T8   Virginia Tech  285  294       579  +3 
T7  T8   Florida State  287  292       579  +3 

T14  T8   Augusta  293  286       579  +3 
T10  11   Michigan State 291  289       580  +4 
T12  12   Virginia 292  289       581  +5 
T5  13   Purdue 286  296       582  +6 

T10  14   Kentucky 291  293       584  +8 
16  15   Indiana  294  291       585  +9 
17  16   UNC Wilmington 295  296       591  +15 

T14  17   Tulane  293  302       595  +19 
18  18   Kansas, Univ. of  303  299       602  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Julie McCarthy  Auburn  66  70       136  -8   
T7 T1   Micheala Williams  Tennessee  69  67       136  -8   
T7 T3   Auston Kim  Vanderbilt  69  68       137  -7   
T2 T3   Courtney Zeng  Vanderbilt  68  69       137  -7   
T12 T5   Abbey Carlson  Vanderbilt  70  68       138  -6   
T38 T5   Ivy Shepherd  Clemson  73  65       138  -6   
T2 7   Mariah Smith *  Tennessee  68  71       139  -5   
T7 T8   Kornkamol Sukaree  Illinois  69  71       140  -4   
T21 T8   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  71  69       140  -4   
T12 T8   Kathleen Gallagher  LSU  70  70       140  -4   
T2 T8   Beth Lillie  Virginia  68  72       140  -4   
T12 T8   Phu Khine  UNC Wilmington  70  70       140  -4   
T2 T13   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  68  73       141  -3   
T7 T13   Amanda Hollandsworth  Virginia Tech  69  72       141  -3   
T25 T15   Brooke Sansom  Auburn  72  70       142  -2   
T12 T15   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  70  72       142  -2   
T38 T15   Leonie Bettel  Kentucky  73  69       142  -2   
T12 T18   Elena Hualde  Auburn  70  73       143  -1   
T2 T18   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  68  75       143  -1   
T25 T18   Alice Hewson  Clemson  72  71       143  -1   
T21 T18   Louise Yu  Vanderbilt  71  72       143  -1   
T56 T18   Linda Lundqvist  Augusta  74  69       143  -1   
T12 T18   Monica Dibildox  LSU  70  73       143  -1   
T25 T18   Tristyn Nowlin  Illinois  72  71       143  -1   
T25 T18   Waverly Whiston  Tennessee  72  71       143  -1   
T56 T26   Ava Schwienteck  Texas A&M  74  70       144  E   
T12 T26   Amber Park  Texas A&M  70  74       144  E   
T38 T26   Teresa Diez-Moliner  Augusta  73  71       144  E   
T21 T26   Puk Lyng Thomsen  Florida State  71  73       144  E   
T25 T26   Gracyn Burgess  Clemson  72  72       144  E   
T12 T26   Ana Paula Valdes  Clemson  70  74       144  E   
T25 T26   Riley Smyth  Virginia  72  72       144  E   
T56 T26   Haylin Harris  Michigan State  74  70       144  E   
T21 T26   Sarah Shipley  Kentucky  71  73       144  E   
T38 T35   Presley Baggett  LSU  73  72       145  +1   
T25 T35   Laura Munoz  Tulane  72  73       145  +1   
T38 T35   Elizabeth Bose  Virginia Tech  73  72       145  +1   
T12 T35   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  70  75       145  +1   
T38 T35   Sydney Naro  Michigan State  73  72       145  +1   
T38 T35   Bing Singhsumalee  Illinois  73  72       145  +1   
T7 T41   Crystal Wang  Illinois  69  77       146  +2   
T25 T41   Maggie Ashmore  Augusta  72  74       146  +2   
T56 T41   Charlotte Alran  Augusta  74  72       146  +2   
T38 T41   Micaela Farah  Purdue  73  73       146  +2   

T25 T41   Melati Putri  Purdue  72  74       146  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T56 T41   Callista Rice *  Clemson  74  72       146  +2   
T67 T41   Amanda Doherty  Florida State  75  71       146  +2   
T90 T41   Alexis Miestowski  Indiana  79  67       146  +2   
T25 T41   Priscilla Schmid  Indiana  72  74       146  +2   
T67 T41   Sera Tadokoro  Kansas, Univ. of  75  71       146  +2   
T67 T51   Thao My Nguyen  UNC Wilmington  75  72       147  +3   
T38 T51   RuQing Guan  Purdue  73  74       147  +3   
T25 T51   Allyson Geer-Park  Michigan State  72  75       147  +3   
T25 T51   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  72  75       147  +3   
T67 T51   Katharine Patrick  Virginia  75  72       147  +3   
T80 T51   Malia Stovall  Tennessee  76  71       147  +3   
T38 T57   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  73  75       148  +4   
T38 T57   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  73  75       148  +4   
T38 T57   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  73  75       148  +4   
T38 T57   Brooke Tyree  Texas A&M  73  75       148  +4   
T56 T57   Alden Wallace  LSU  74  74       148  +4   
T67 T57   Valery Plata *  Michigan State  75  73       148  +4   
T38 T57   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  73  75       148  +4   
T56 T57   Rikke Svejgaard  Kentucky  74  74       148  +4   
T56 T65   Kari Bellville  Indiana  74  75       149  +5   
T56 T65   Rachael Mast  UNC Wilmington  74  75       149  +5   
T67 T65   Lindsay May *  Clemson  75  74       149  +5   
T56 T65   Katie Hallinan *  Illinois  74  75       149  +5   
T25 T69   Alexandra Swayne  Clemson  72  78       150  +6   
T85 T69   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  77  73       150  +6   
T38 T69   Gabrielle Correia  Tulane  73  77       150  +6   
T67 T69   Jennifer Rosenberg  Tulane  75  75       150  +6   
T67 T69   Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa  Kansas, Univ. of  75  75       150  +6   
T67 T69   Erin Harper  Indiana  75  75       150  +6   
T38 T75   Claire Carlin  Kentucky  73  78       151  +7   
T67 T75   Sandra Salonen  Florida State  75  76       151  +7   
T67 T75   Mikayla Bardwell  Tennessee  75  76       151  +7   
T85 T75   Katie Finley  Texas A&M  77  74       151  +7   
T67 T79   Kendall Griffin  LSU  75  77       152  +8   
T94 T79   Yurika Tanida  Michigan State  80  72       152  +8   
T80 T79   Chomchana Phuchanbanchob  Kansas, Univ. of  76  76       152  +8   
T38 T79   Sofia Goicoechea  Tulane  73  79       152  +8   
T67 T79   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  75  77       152  +8   
T38 T84   Mary Parsons  Indiana  73  80       153  +9   
T90 T84   Morgan Baxendale  Vanderbilt  79  74       153  +9   
T85 86   Lauren Heinlein  Kansas, Univ. of  77  77       154  +10   
T80 T87   Madison Isaacson  UNC Wilmington  76  79       155  +11   

T80 T87   Ariana Macioce  Tennessee  76  79       155  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T90 89   Josephine Chang  Kentucky  79  77       156  +12   
T85 T90   Yitsen Chou  Kansas, Univ. of  77  80       157  +13   
T94 T90   Cecilia Diez-Moliner  Augusta  80  77       157  +13   
T80 T90   Ali Morallos  Illinois  76  81       157  +13   
T56 T93   Chandler Rosholt  Auburn  74  84       158  +14   
T90 T93   Ariadna Fonseca *  Kansas, Univ. of  79  79       158  +14   
89 95   Julia Ford  Virginia  78  81       159  +15   
96 96   Caroline Cahill  UNC Wilmington  83  81       164  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Vanderbilt 278 277 555

T3 Auston Kim (2) 69 68 137

T3 Courtney Zeng (3) 68 69 137

T5 Abbey Carlson (1) 70 68 138

T18 Louise Yu (5) 71 72 143

T84 Morgan Baxendale (4) 79 74 153

2 Auburn 278 285 563

T1 Julie McCarthy (1) 66 70 136

T15 Mychael O'Berry (2) 70 72 142

T15 Brooke Sansom (3) 72 70 142

T18 Elena Hualde (5) 70 73 143

T93 Chandler Rosholt (4) 74 84 158

3 Clemson 286 282 568

T5 Ivy Shepherd (3) 73 65 138

T18 Alice Hewson (1) 72 71 143

T26 Ana Paula Valdes (2) 70 74 144

T26 Gracyn Burgess (4) 72 72 144

T69 Alexandra Swayne (5) 72 78 150

4 Illinois 283 291 574

T8 Kornkamol Sukaree (3) 69 71 140

T18 Tristyn Nowlin (4) 72 71 143

T35 Bing Singhsumalee (2) 73 72 145

T41 Crystal Wang (1) 69 77 146

T90 Ali Morallos (5) 76 81 157

5 Texas A&M 288 287 575

T8 Courtney Dow (4) 71 69 140

T26 Ava Schwienteck (2) 74 70 144

T26 Amber Park (3) 70 74 144

T57 Brooke Tyree (5) 73 75 148

T75 Katie Finley (1) 77 74 151

6 LSU 287 289 576

T8 Kathleen Gallagher (1) 70 70 140

T18 Monica Dibildox (2) 70 73 143

T35 Presley Baggett (5) 73 72 145

T57 Alden Wallace (3) 74 74 148

T79 Kendall Griffin (4) 75 77 152

7 Tennessee 292 285 577

T1 Micheala Williams (1) 69 67 136

T18 Waverly Whiston (4) 72 71 143

T51 Malia Stovall (5) 76 71 147

T75 Mikayla Bardwell (3) 75 76 151

T87 Ariana Macioce (2) 76 79 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Virginia Tech 285 294 579

T13 Amanda Hollandsworth (2) 69 72 141

T35 Elizabeth Bose (4) 73 72 145

T35 Jessica Spicer (5) 70 75 145

T57 Emily Mahar (1) 73 75 148

T57 Keera Foocharoen (3) 73 75 148

T8 Florida State 287 292 579

T13 Beatrice Wallin (1) 68 73 141

T26 Puk Lyng Thomsen (3) 71 73 144

T41 Amanda Doherty (2) 75 71 146

T57 Amelia Williamson (4) 73 75 148

T75 Sandra Salonen (5) 75 76 151

T8 Augusta 293 286 579

T18 Linda Lundqvist (3) 74 69 143

T26 Teresa Diez-Moliner (4) 73 71 144

T41 Charlotte Alran (1) 74 72 146

T41 Maggie Ashmore (5) 72 74 146

T90 Cecilia Diez-Moliner (2) 80 77 157

11 Michigan State 291 289 580

T26 Haylin Harris (4) 74 70 144

T35 Sydney Naro (5) 73 72 145

T51 Allyson Geer-Park (1) 72 75 147

T51 Paz Marfa (3) 72 75 147

T79 Yurika Tanida (2) 80 72 152

12 Virginia 292 289 581

T8 Beth Lillie (4) 68 72 140

T26 Riley Smyth (3) 72 72 144

T51 Katharine Patrick (2) 75 72 147

T69 Morgan Gonzales (1) 77 73 150

95 Julia Ford (5) 78 81 159

13 Purdue 286 296 582

T18 Danielle DuToit (2) 68 75 143

T41 Melati Putri (1) 72 74 146

T41 Micaela Farah (4) 73 73 146

T51 RuQing Guan (5) 73 74 147

T57 Inez Wanamarta (3) 73 75 148

14 Kentucky 291 293 584

T15 Leonie Bettel (2) 73 69 142

T26 Sarah Shipley (1) 71 73 144

T57 Rikke Svejgaard (4) 74 74 148

T75 Claire Carlin (3) 73 78 151

89 Josephine Chang (5) 79 77 156

15 Indiana 294 291 585

T41 Alexis Miestowski (1) 79 67 146

T41 Priscilla Schmid (5) 72 74 146

T65 Kari Bellville (3) 74 75 149

T69 Erin Harper (4) 75 75 150

T84 Mary Parsons (2) 73 80 153

16 UNC Wilmington 295 296 591

T8 Phu Khine (1) 70 70 140

T51 Thao My Nguyen (2) 75 72 147

T65 Rachael Mast (3) 74 75 149

T87 Madison Isaacson (4) 76 79 155

96 Caroline Cahill (5) 83 81 164
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Tulane 293 302 595

T35 Laura Munoz (4) 72 73 145

T69 Jennifer Rosenberg (2) 75 75 150

T69 Gabrielle Correia (5) 73 77 150

T79 Haydyn Gibson (1) 75 77 152

T79 Sofia Goicoechea (3) 73 79 152

18 Kansas, Univ. of 303 299 602

T41 Sera Tadokoro (1) 75 71 146

T69 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa (3) 75 75 150

T79 Chomchana Phuchanbanchob (2) 76 76 152

86 Lauren Heinlein (5) 77 77 154

T90 Yitsen Chou (4) 77 80 157
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

7 Mariah Smith (Tennessee) 68 71 139

T41 Callista Rice (Clemson) 74 72 146

T57 Valery Plata (Michigan State) 75 73 148

T65 Katie Hallinan (Illinois) 74 75 149

T65 Lindsay May (Clemson) 75 74 149

T93 Ariadna Fonseca (Kansas, Univ. of ) 79 79 158
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 2.50 -4 
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 2.63 -3 
I. Shepherd Clemson 2.63 -3 
W. Whiston Tenn 2.63 -3 
M. Smith Tenn 2.63 -3 
M. Farah Purdue 2.75 -2 
T. Diez-Moliner Augusta 2.75 -2 
C. Dow TAMU 2.75 -2 
K. Finley TAMU 2.75 -2 
C. Rice Clemson 2.75 -2 
B. Tyree TAMU 2.75 -2 
P. Schmid Indiana 2.75 -2 
L. Munoz Tulane 2.75 -2 
J. Rosenberg Tulane 2.88 -1 
P. Khine UNCW 2.88 -1 
L. Bettel Kentucky 2.88 -1 
R. Svejgaard Kentucky 2.88 -1 
K. Gallagher LSU 2.88 -1 
P. Baggett LSU 2.88 -1 
E. Harper Indiana 2.88 -1 
A. Hewson Clemson 2.88 -1 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 2.88 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Sukaree Illinois 3.80 -4 
M. Williams Tenn 3.80 -4 
G. Burgess Clemson 3.80 -4 
I. Shepherd Clemson 3.85 -3 
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 3.85 -3 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 3.85 -3 
T. Nowlin Illinois 3.85 -3 
K. Gallagher LSU 3.85 -3 
L. Munoz Tulane 3.90 -2 
P. Khine UNCW 3.90 -2 
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 3.90 -2 
C. Dow TAMU 3.90 -2 
E. Hualde Auburn 3.90 -2 
B. Lillie Virginia 3.90 -2 
B. Wallin FL State 3.90 -2 
P. Thomsen FL State 3.95 -1 
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 3.95 -1 
L. Yu Vanderbilt 3.95 -1 
H. Harris Mich St. 3.95 -1 
J. McCarthy Auburn 3.95 -1 
M. O'Berry Auburn 3.95 -1 
D. DuToit Purdue 3.95 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
J. McCarthy Auburn 4.25 -6 
C. Wang Illinois 4.50 -4 
M. Williams Tenn 4.63 -3 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 4.63 -3 
P. Marfa Mich St. 4.63 -3 
R. Smyth Virginia 4.75 -2 
B. Lillie Virginia 4.75 -2 
B. Sansom Auburn 4.75 -2 
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 4.75 -2 
A. Valdes Clemson 4.75 -2 
M. Stovall Tenn 4.75 -2 
T. Nguyen UNCW 4.75 -2 
S. Shipley Kentucky 4.75 -2 
L. Bettel Kentucky 4.75 -2 
R. Svejgaard Kentucky 4.88 -1 
A. Wallace LSU 4.88 -1 
M. Dibildox LSU 4.88 -1 
P. Khine UNCW 4.88 -1 
C. Diez-Moliner Augusta 4.88 -1 
L. Lundqvist Augusta 4.88 -1 
A. Schwienteck TAMU 4.88 -1 
A. Park TAMU 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
S. Tadokoro Kansas 1

Birdies 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 13
J. McCarthy Auburn 11
I. Shepherd Clemson 10
A. Miestowski Indiana 9
M. Smith Tenn 9
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 9
M. Williams Tenn 9
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 8
J. Spicer Va. Tech 8
K. Gallagher LSU 8
M. Dibildox LSU 7
T. Nowlin Illinois 7
C. Dow TAMU 7
T. Diez-Moliner Augusta 7
B. Lillie Virginia 7
K. Hallinan Illinois 7
K. Sukaree Illinois 7
B. Wallin FL State 7
A. Schwienteck TAMU 7
R. Smyth Virginia 7
P. Baggett LSU 7
A. Wallace LSU 6

Pars 
M. O'Berry Auburn 30
M. Bardwell Tenn 30
P. Schmid Indiana 29
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 29
C. Carlin Kentucky 29
S. Shipley Kentucky 28
A. Valdes Clemson 28
T. Nguyen UNCW 28
A. Doherty FL State 28
I. Wanamarta Purdue 28
P. Khine UNCW 28
G. Burgess Clemson 27
K. Sukaree Illinois 27
S. Tadokoro Kansas 27
S. Naro Mich St. 27
D. DuToit Purdue 27
E. Hualde Auburn 27
B. Singhsumalee Illinois 27
E. Bose Va. Tech 27
C. Dow TAMU 26
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 26
M. Williams Tenn 26
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2019 73.22 96

2 2019 73.67 96

 

Total Average Scores
2019 73.44 192

 

The Reserve at Lake Keowee: 2019 
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 398     10 61 24 1   

2 5 510     12 67 13 2 2 

3 4 351     9 59 25 3   

4 3 166     31 50 15     

5 5 510     25 53 16 2   

6 4 340     11 72 11 1 1 

7 3 160     13 65 17 1   

8 4 353     21 65 10     

9 4 361     6 70 13 6 1 

10 4 350     13 65 17 1   

11 5 510     12 74 9 1   

12 3 166     6 61 25 4   

13 4 364     2 63 25 5 1 

14 4 332     15 60 18 2 1 

15 4 383     8 66 19 2 1 

16 3 131     15 72 9     

17 5 535     11 62 18 3 2 

18 4 340     17 61 18     

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 364 +0.38 

12 3 166 +0.28 

9 4 361 +0.23 

3 4 351 +0.23 

17 5 535 +0.20 

15 4 383 +0.19 

1 4 398 +0.17 

2 5 510 +0.11 

14 4 332 +0.10 

10 4 350 +0.06 

7 3 160 +0.06 

6 4 340 +0.05 

18 4 340 +0.01 

11 5 510 -0.01 

5 5 510 -0.05 

16 3 131 -0.06 

8 4 353 -0.11 

4 3 166 -0.17 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 351 +0.26 

12 3 166 +0.25 

14 4 332 +0.21 

13 4 364 +0.20 

4 3 166 +0.18 

1 4 398 +0.16 

11 5 510 +0.10 

9 4 361 +0.07 

15 4 383 +0.07 

7 3 160 +0.05 

6 4 340 +0.01 

17 5 535 +0.00 

2 5 510 -0.01 

5 5 510 -0.01 

10 4 350 -0.03 

18 4 340 -0.05 

16 3 131 -0.11 

8 4 353 -0.13 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 364 +0.38 

12 3 166 +0.28 

9 4 361 +0.23 

3 4 351 +0.23 

17 5 535 +0.20 

15 4 383 +0.19 

1 4 398 +0.17 

2 5 510 +0.11 

14 4 332 +0.10 

10 4 350 +0.06 

7 3 160 +0.06 

6 4 340 +0.05 

18 4 340 +0.01 

11 5 510 -0.01 

5 5 510 -0.05 

16 3 131 -0.06 

8 4 353 -0.11 

4 3 166 -0.17 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 398     19 124 48 1   

2 5 510     24 140 24 2 2 

3 4 351     13 126 47 5 1 

4 3 166     38 115 39     

5 5 510     42 118 28 4   

6 4 340     28 133 29 1 1 

7 3 160     31 128 25 7 1 

8 4 353     40 136 15 1   

9 4 361     21 135 26 7 3 

10 4 350     32 128 29 3   

11 5 510     26 133 31 2   

12 3 166     10 126 51 5   

13 4 364     10 128 44 9 1 

14 4 332     27 117 41 5 2 

15 4 383   1 20 130 36 4 1 

16 3 131     35 139 18     

17 5 535     26 129 31 4 2 

18 4 340     36 124 32     
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17162&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=3
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